IC08ANC15PO-K Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi IC08ANC15PO-K Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi IC08ANC15PO-K
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IC08ANC15PO-K
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION IND PROX P 8X8 3W DC PNP NO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 640 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SHIELDING Unshielded
SERIES IC
SENSOR TYPE Inductive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.059" (1.5mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 1kHz
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE PNP-NO, 3-Wire
OTHER NAMES 1864-1930
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 70°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL - BODY Nickel-Plated Brass
INGRESS PROTECTION IP65
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Inductive Proximity Sensor 0.059" (1.5mm) IP65 Module
IC08ANC15PO-K
Part Number: IC08ANC15PO-K
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description IND PROX P 8X8 3W DC PNP NO
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 640 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
IC08ANC15PO-K.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IC08ANC15PO-K
IC08ANC15PO-K.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
IC0805B101R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 100NH 250MA 300 MOH
In stock:  1166318 pcs
RFQ
IC0805C680R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 68NH 300MA 200 MOHM
In stock:  1888803 pcs
RFQ
IC0805C470R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 47NH 300MA 200 MOHM
In stock:  1722357 pcs
RFQ
IC08ANC15NO-K
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX P 8X8 3W DC NPN NO
In stock:  716 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B102R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 1UH 50MA 400 MOHM
In stock:  2021978 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B331R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 330NH 250MA 550 MOH
In stock:  1111668 pcs
RFQ
IC08ANC15POM5-K
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX P 8X8 3W DC PNP NO
In stock:  597 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B332R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 3.3UH 200MA 800 MOH
In stock:  1314004 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B222R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 2.2UH 30MA 650 MOHM
In stock:  1894899 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B122R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 1.2UH 250MA 500 MOH
In stock:  1248583 pcs
RFQ
IC08ANC15NOM5-K
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX P 8X8 3W DC NPN NO
In stock:  624 pcs
RFQ
IC0805B182R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FIXED INDUCT 1.8UH 50MA 600 MOHM
In stock:  1733119 pcs
RFQ